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Digital 16ch Video Link
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2 : Single mode
. Power Switch 9

FAULT ( A LED ) - PSU Z0H H Al LED
10. STANDBY ( &4 LED ) — CHOIAEH EAI LED
11. ACTIVE ( =44 LED ) - H& =2 HAI LED

02 022 3uType RX 2239 =R 22 HAHEHH} 1. HIS &M
4 5 6 7
l l l l Z2 H32 ZAl tHI 2t 2LIEHZIE & 8% AHOI=22 0|26t GAsS
: T T NS0t TG st EHIZ2M 16012 SAMNMSE Z2HOI=S2 1Core=
& @ | & @ «— 9
&0 | OO0 —T T 1 & &ot= &Hl0ICH
&6 | &6 "
C?_v_? ‘?_y_? S AME0 = M2 MOHELEDE 0|26t Hako & =2 Mkt
O I ZIH0IE HH ]2 MAILIOZ HA 24 A0
1 2 3 8
1) DEEQ g4 L HOoIEHES
2) CCTV, ITV AlAE
- 3) Z2H XssH &2 WE 2ZA AlAE
l 4) 2= 2tAl, AIRCIEl AlAE
B 13 u o 1s Ol H=g=2 0 220 CHer &8 20 ot &9 sttt
EL- xV 2 20 2- 3
1. System 3u Rack — =ICH 300 DKl A& DIIs
2. Video Output Connector — 75Q, BNC ( 181 ~ 881 =& )
3. Video Output Connector — 75Q, BNC ( 981 ~ 1681 =& ) 1 : Module
4. G ME NIOHE LED-ZY A9 1~4tH%E:‘ Mt Z HOIS HAKRLEA 2:2U
5. QA N2 NIOHE LED-Y A 5~8H1E2 Mot 2 0|2 HEKRREA| 3:3U
6. A& ME HIOHE LED-Y A 9~12B &2 Mt & 0|2 HESFHEA MUl mode
7. GA M2 AIJHE LED-YAIS 13~168H&=2 XM & 0|28 SHHKSIEA '
8
9.

Distance : Km

12. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V ) Y iaan
13. C.W.D.M—- COM (Optical Output— SC Connector) T=ee
CH1 (& Jumper Cord £ 0|26t 1581 ¢1A) . _
CH2 ( & Jumper Cord £ 0|23t04 14810t 1 A) x V1 x Ch Video
ELIM CO.,Ltd.
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2. HIE JlE A

£ = 7 24 R
VIDEO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 10Hz ~ 6.5MHz
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 16CH
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 75 Q NTSC,PAL,SECAM
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 1V P-P Unbalanced
SIGNAL to NOISE RATIO 63 dB
DIFFERENTIAL PHASE <1%
DIFFERENTIAL GAIN <t
SIGNAL CONNECTOR BNC
POWER REQUIREMENTS AC 110 / 220 Available +10 %
OPERATING TEMPERATURE ~20C ~+70 C

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH

C.W.D.M 1470~1610nm (S / M)

COUPLED POWER - 3dBm %3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY -17dBm
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE

3. HZ &3
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. System 3u Rack — =CH 3l Xl & &Its

. Video Output Connector = 75Q, BNC ( 181 ~ tﬂ el
. Video Output Connector — 75Q, BNC ( 981 ~

YA NE MIOYE LED-Y A9 1~481 212 &%*
. GH N2 MOMHE LED-ZAFS| 5~881 2l Mot

o NE AHE LED-E a2 9~1281 s Myt & I

Power Switch

. FAULT ( ZM LED ) - PSU &O0H EAlI LED

10 STANDBY ( &M LED ) — CHOI AR E Al LED

11. ACTIVE ( s LED ) - d &t S HA|l LED

12. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )

13. C.W.D.M- COM (Optical Output— SC Connector)
CH1 ( & Jumper Cord 8 0/&5td 152110t A

©ONO oA WN =

CH2 ( & Jumper Cord £ 0|25+0d 148110t A
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